
MATCH REPORT - Futsal Women

University of Zagreb WSG Bydgoszcz

Finals CIB F 37 25.07.2025. 09:30
 Finish: 10:56

University of Zagreb
Coach Jakov Ungarov
Assistant coach Natalija Greget
Assistant coach Luana Sturbej
Goalkeeper coach Matija Vurnek

University of Zagreb
4 Ana Kederov
6 Lana Duvnjak
7 Nika Petaric 1
8 Tea Valenta
9 Maja Lena Bicanic

10 Buga Slavica 1
11 Marija Zagar C
13 Hana Vranic
15 Mara Stancic
19 Katarina Ladan
21 Luna Zetic
27 Jelena Matanic 1 24:01 - A
52 Marina Galinovic
55 Iva Bacic

Economy Bydgoszcz
Head coach Marcin Czech
Phisio Sandra Chrzaszcz

Economy Bydgoszcz

Marcin Czech

Sandra Chrzaszcz

Economy Bydgoszcz
3 Wioleta Myjak
6 Miriam Nappa
7 Agata Dabrowska
8 Zuzanna Maronde
9 Maria Suwada

11 Natalia Malota C
13 Katarzyna Wlodarczyk 1 24:30 - B
14 Maja Rojek 1 35:39 - A
15 Natalia Janus
18 Ewa Ochniak

M.Piccolo (ITA)
M.Myslovska  (UKR)
R.Tuomi (FIN)
F.Ozlem Tursun (TUR)

Tomasz Aftanski
K.Janiak (POL)

X X
X 38:46

2 5
0 5

2 : 13 : 2

1:0
27/5:52

1:1
13/10:41

2:1
7/15:49

2:2
14/30:03

3:2
10/32:46
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